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Tobacco Prevention and Control Program
Multi-Jurisdiction Coalitions (MJC)

Northwest Wisconsin Tobacco Free MJC
Ashland, Bayfield, Douglas & Sawyer
American Lung Association — Superior
PO Box 1438; Superior, WI 54880
Cassie Grubbe, Coordinator

—Email: cassandra.grubbe@Ilungwi.org
—Phone: 715-919-0806

Northwoods Tobacco-Free Coalition
Florence, Forest, Lincoln, Oneida, Price & Vilas
Oneida County Health Department

One Oneida Avenue; Rhinelander, WI, 54501
Corie Zelazoski, Coordinator

—Email: czelazoski@co.oneida.wi.us
—Phone: 715-369-6115

Community Action for Healthy Living

Brown, Calumet, Menominee, Outagamie, Shawano & Waupaca
109 E 8th St., Suite 200; Kaukauna, WI 54130

Wendy VanderZanden, Coordinator

—Email: wendy.cahl@gmail.com

—Phone: 920-462-4188

7 C’s Health Initiative

Buffalo, Crawford, Jackson, La Crosse, Monroe, Trempealeau & Vernon
La Crosse County Health Department

300 4th Street North; La Crosse, WI, 54601-3228

Judi Zabel, Coordinator

—Email: zabel.judi@co.la-crosse.wi.us

—Phone: 608-785-9855

Tobacco Free Columbia-Dane County Coalition

Columbia & Dane

Public Health - Madison & Dane County

210 Martin Luther King, Jr. Drive, Rm 510; Madison, WI, 53703
Ryan Sheahan, Coordinator

—Email: rsheahan@publichealthmdc.com

—Phone: 608-242-6297

Southwest Alliance for Tobacco Prevention
Grant, Green, lowa, Lafayette & Rock
Family Services of Rock County

416 College Street; Beloit, WI, 53511
Debbie Fischer, Coordinator

—Email: debtfk@aol.com

—Phone: 608-361-1927

KRW Tri-County Tobacco-Free Coalition - Kenosha HD
Kenosha, Racine & Walworth

Kenosha County Division of Health

7802 38th Avenue; Kenosha, WI, 53142

Joyce Erickson, Coordinator

—Email: joyerickson@wi.rr.com

—Phone: 262-694-6300

City of Milwaukee Tobacco Free Alliance

City of Milwaukee

Community Advocates

728 North James Lovell Street; Milwaukee, WI, 53233
Rob Cherry, Coordinator

—Email: robertc@communityadvocates.net
—Phone: 414-449-4777

Western WI Working for Tobacco Free Living

Burnett, Pierce, Polk, Rusk & St. Croix

Polk County Health Department

100 Polk County Plaza Ste 180; Balsam Lake, W1 54810
Mary Boe, Coordinator

—Email: mary.boe@co.polk.wi.us
—Phone: 715-485-8834

Elizabeth Hagen, Coordinator

—Email: elizabeth.hagen@co.polk.wi.us
—Phone: 715-485-8517

Tobacco-Free Coalition of Central Wisconsin
Marathon, Portage & Wood

Marathon County Health Department

1000 Lake View Dr Ste 100; Wausau, WI 54403
Destinee Coenen, Coordinator

—Email: destinee.coenen@co.marathon.wi.us
—Phone: 715-261-1931

South Central WI Tobacco-Free Coalition
Adams, Juneau, Richland &, Sauk

Juneau County Health Department

220 East State Street; Mauston WI 53948
MacKensie Pampuch, Coordinator
—Email: mpampuch@co.juneau.wi.us
—Phone: 608-847-9403

5 Counties for Tobacco-Free Living - Fond du Lac HD

Fond du Lac, Green Lake, Marquette, Washington, Waushara
Fond du Lac Health Department

160 South Macy Street; Fond du Lac, WI, 54935

Sandy Bernier, Coordinator

—Email: sandy.bernier@fdlco.wi.gov

—Phone: 920-906-5537

Anna Linke, Assistant Coordinator

—Email: anna.linke @fdlco.wi.gov

—Phone: 920-929-3096

Tobacco-Free Community Partnership DJW
Dodge, Jefferson & Waukesha

American Lung Association in Wisconsin

13100 W. Lisbon Rd Ste. 700; Brookfield, WI 53005
Dianna Forrester, Coordinator

—Email: dianna.forrester@lungwi.org

—Phone: 262-365-0153
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